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17:35

2100 m
33.000 €

Autostart

Prix De Machecoul
Rennpreis: 33.000 € (14.850 8.250 4.620 2.640 1.650 660 330)
PRIX DE MACHECOUL Breed 8 Class D Allocates to the Motive(Mobile) Start 33.000. - harnessed, females. - metres 2.100 (G. and P. P.) 
14.850, 8.250, 4.620, 2.640, 1.650, 660, 330. Years For mar ( puddle) of 5 ( G ), not having won 66.000. 
Females 

SUPER4

1
2100

ML: 14,0

Glorious Storm
5j. b S (Quaker Jet - Terrific Storm)

Trainer: Yannick Desmet
Besitzer: Y. Desmet
Züchter: Mme Etiennette Dubois

Gabriele Gelormini

2021: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2020: 6 Starts - 1 Sieg - 2 Plätze    21.470 €12,4 54.270 €
19.12 Vincennes 3 12,4 2100A 29.000 14,0 G. Gelormini Graceland, Glorieuse Carnois, Glorious Stor
27.11 Vincennes 2 14,0 2100A 29.000 15,0 G. Gelormini Glinda, Glorious Storm, Gagnante Mesloise
29.10 Le Croisé-Laroch 1 14,9 2700A 18.000 14,0 G. Gelormini Glorious Storm, Gaya De Gesvres, Grace D
02.10 Vincennes 7 15,9 2100A 33.000 43,0 G. Gelormini Gimme Shelter, Gitane Du Digeon, Giga Pe
04.07 Enghien 7 17,1 2875B 29.000 27,0 P. Vercruysse Guinness Des Pres, Grande Copine, Galalis

2
ML: 2,0

Gelule
5j. b S (Sancho Turgot - Truite D'Aspe)

Trainer: Arnaud-Gilles Maillard
Besitzer: Ecurie A.G. Maillard
Züchter: Ecurie A.G. Maillard

Arnaud-G. Maillard

2021: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2020: 14 Starts - 2 Siege - 3 Plätze    41.230 €12,4 59.950 €
31.12 Vincennes 2 12,4 2100A 29.000 7,3 A.G. Maillard Great Tigress, Gelule, Galla Du Fruitier
19.12 Vincennes 4 12,4 2100A 29.000 10,0 A.G. Maillard Graceland, Glorieuse Carnois, Glorious Stor
27.11 Vincennes 5 14,1 2100A 29.000 14,0 F. Lagadeuc Glinda, Glorious Storm, Gagnante Mesloise
05.11 Vincennes 5 15,9 2700B 29.000 20,0 A.G. Maillard Glamour Queen, Gitane Du Bois, Ghalie Du 
23.10 Vincennes 1 13,3 2100A 29.000 18,0 A.G. Maillard Gelule, Glorieuse Carnois, Gaya Back

3
ML: 17,0

Gipsy Road
5j. b S (Bold Eagle - Passion Du Loisir)

Trainer: Tomas Malmqvist
Besitzer: Ecurie Hunter Valley
Züchter: M. Jean Etienne Dubois

Adrien Lamy

2021: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2020: 11 Starts - 2 Siege - 4 Plätze    35.260 €12,5 53.460 €
31.12 Vincennes 4 12,5 2100A 29.000 17,0 A. Lamy Great Tigress, Gelule, Galla Du Fruitier
19.12 Vincennes 8 13,2 2100A 29.000 9,0 A. Lamy Graceland, Glorieuse Carnois, Glorious Stor
02.12 Vincennes 2 15,2 2850B 26.000 10,0 A. Lamy Groupie Du Quenne, Gipsy Road, Gratta Ke
16.11 Vincennes 3 14,1 2700B 26.000 85,0 D. Bonne Gianina Bella, Gotida, Gipsy Road
08.09 Beaumont De Lo 5 15,8 2400A 18.000 5,9 M. Criado Giorgio De Nappes, Georgio Du Derby, Gui

4
ML: 63,0

Gorgeous Gascogne
5j. b S (Brillantissime - Thea)

Trainer: Ronny Kuiper
Besitzer: Alf Nordemo
Züchter: M. Christian Guy Vigier

Björn Goop

2021: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    330 € 2020: 17 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    9.500 €14,4 54.430 €
07.01 Vincennes 7 14,4 2175B Monte 33.000 74,0 P.Ph. Ploquin Glorieuse Carnois, Gina De Tilou, Gotida
30.12 Vincennes 7 15,6 2700B Monte 29.000 100,0 Guillaume Martin Gloire Joyeuse, Good Girl Marceaux, Gloss
11.12 Vincennes 6 15,7 2850B Monte 29.000 147,0 Guillaume Martin Galaxie D'Havane, Gina De Tilou, Gothiqua 
23.11 Vincennes unpl 2850B Monte 29.000 161,0 Mlle E. Desmigneux Granvillaise Bleue, Greta, Glossy Thourjan
03.11 Vincennes unpl 2200B Monte 33.000 91,0 Mlle E. Desmigneux Galla De Manche, Granvillaise Bleue, Greta 

5
ML: 6,0

Gourgandine
5j. b S (Bold Eagle - Udine)

Trainer: Sebastien Guarato
Besitzer: G. Fascella
Züchter: M. Jean-Pierre Dubois

Alexandre Abrivard

2021: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2020: 5 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    11.890 €14,5 60.720 €
22.12 Vincennes 6 14,9 2850B 29.000 5,0 M. Abrivard Gianina Bella, Galilee Des Pres, Guiness D'
08.12 Vincennes 2 14,5 2850B 29.000 10,0 M. Abrivard Gagnante Mesloise, Gourgandine, Gipsy De
22.11 Vincennes dis 2850B 29.000 4,0 A. Abrivard Ghalie Du Goutier, Galilee Des Pres, Gracel
24.10 Enghien 8 16,4 2150A 29.000 4,1 M. Abrivard Graine Des Molles, Galla Du Fruitier, Grace 
12.10 Enghien 3 16,0 2875B 29.000 5,0 M. Abrivard Gaella, Grande Surprise, Gourgandine

6
ML: 12,0

Gloria Kily
5j. b S (Aladin D'Ecajeul - Quanika Jiel)

Trainer: Franck Nivard
Besitzer: Ecurie Franck Nivard
Züchter: Ecurie Franck Nivard

Yoann Lebourgeois

2021: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2020: 7 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    19.480 €14,5 62.730 €
23.12 Pontchâteau 3 17,1 2800B 17.000 6,4 N. Bazire Full Of Love, Get Up Des Plaines, Gloria Kil
06.12 Vincennes 8 14,5 2100A 29.000 11,0 F. Nivard Ghalie Du Goutier, Gravure Gema, Graine 
18.11 Mauquenchy unpl 2875B 16.000 245,0 Mlle B. Bossuet Groupie Du Quenne, Generation Glam, Gre
18.10 Graignes unpl 2700B 21.000 Guillaume Martin Gloire Du Perche, Gai Printemps, Golden S
11.10 Graignes dis 2700B 20.000 71,0 S. Baude Galileo Bello, Gloria D'Obret, Genevrier

7
ML: 18,0

Grace De Daidou
5j. b S (Ouragan De Celland - Uranie De Daid

Trainer: Romain Derieux
Besitzer: Ecurie Daidou
Züchter: Ecurie Daidou

Romain Derieux

2021: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2020: 10 Starts - 0 Siege - 4 Plätze    22.430 €12,7 56.090 €
07.01 Vincennes 8 15,1 2175B Monte 33.000 20,0 Y. Lebourgeois Glorieuse Carnois, Gina De Tilou, Gotida
31.12 Vincennes 7 12,7 2100A 29.000 55,0 R. Derieux Great Tigress, Gelule, Galla Du Fruitier
23.11 Vincennes 7 15,1 2850B Monte 29.000 6,4 E. Raffin Granvillaise Bleue, Greta, Glossy Thourjan
18.11 Mauquenchy unpl 2875B 16.000 42,0 R. Derieux Groupie Du Quenne, Generation Glam, Gre
24.10 Enghien 3 16,0 2150A 29.000 7,3 Y. Lebourgeois Graine Des Molles, Galla Du Fruitier, Grace 

8
ML: 27,0

Guiness D'Herfraie
5j. b S (Ludo De Castelle - Silice D'Herfraie)

Trainer: Jean-Pierre Thomain
Besitzer: Ecurie Du Haras D'Erable
Züchter: Ecurie Du Haras D'Erable

Francois Lagadeuc

2021: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2020: 9 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    18.760 €14,3 62.850 €
22.12 Vincennes 3 14,6 2850B 29.000 5,1 D. Thomain Gianina Bella, Galilee Des Pres, Guiness D'
08.12 Vincennes dis 2850B 29.000 5,4 D. Thomain Gagnante Mesloise, Gourgandine, Gipsy De
30.11 Vincennes 5 15,1 2700B 29.000 4,5 D. Thomain Gitane Du Bois, Gianina Bella, Gotida
18.11 Mauquenchy unpl 2875B 16.000 108,0 Adrien Raffegeau Groupie Du Quenne, Generation Glam, Gre
11.10 Graignes 7 16,7 2700B 20.000 44,0 G. Castel Galileo Bello, Gloria D'Obret, Genevrier

9
ML: 2,0

Gaia De Gueriniere
5j. b S (Ganymede - Alba De Gueriniere)

Trainer: Matthieu Abrivard
Besitzer: P. Gypteau
Züchter: E.A.R.L Gypteau

Matthieu Abrivard

2021: 1 Start - 1 Sieg - 3 Plätze    13.050 € 2020: 9 Starts - 3 Siege - 3 Plätze    38.390 €14,0 57.290 €
03.01 Vincennes 1 14,5 2850B 29.000 1,9 M. Abrivard Gaia De Gueriniere, Girl Haufor, Giga D'Our
11.12 Vincennes 1 14,3 2850B 26.000 3,8 M. Abrivard Gaia De Gueriniere, Ganga, Gloria Ranaise
28.11 Vincennes 7 14,7 2850B 26.000 29,0 J.Et. Abrivard Guapa Turgot, Giga D'Ourville, Glycine Du 
13.11 Vincennes 4 14,0 2100A 26.000 5,6 M. Abrivard Garde Moi Haufor, Gwendoline, Game Attitu
31.10 Chatelaillon-La R 5 16,5 2625B 18.000 13,0 J.Et. Abrivard Galatee Du Vivrot, Geting, Geniale Star

Wettstar - Tipp:Gaia de Guérnière (9) – Guiness d’Herfraie (8) – Gourgandine (5) – Glorious Storm (1)
Ergebnis: Quoten:


